5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001:2015 Certified Rev: 94130-3E
Pressure Relief Vent
1
94130
Features
•	 R e d u c e d  n e e d  f o r  s p e c i a l
materials in corrosive and extreme

4
94130
94130 Ordering Guide
Model Number Selection
The model number will consist of a base number 94130 followed by 8 digit numbers. These digits will represent
6 option tables.
94130 - AB - CD - EF - GH
Ordering Information
Specify:
1. Model 94130 Pressure Relief Vent
2. Size and Body Material
3. Type of Venting
	 A) Open Vent
	 B) Closed Vent
4. Pressure Setting Required
5. Cleaning for Oxygen Service or Other Special Cleaning
6. Optional Materials of Construction, If Required
7. To Specify CE for Ordinary EU Locations use 94130C AB CD EF GH
8. To Specify ATEX Certification for Group IIB, IIA EU Locations use 94130A AB CD EF GH.
    ATEX Certification Includes CE Mark.
Table AB - Size and Material
Option AB Size Body Material
12 2” Aluminum
22 2” Aluminum w/ Cryo Hood
32, 72 2” Cast Iron, Ductile Iron
62 2” 316 Stainless Steel
52 2” Steel
14 3” Aluminum
24 3” Aluminum w/ Cryo Hood
34, 74 3” Cast Iron, Ductile Iron
64 3” 316 Stainless Steel
54 3” Steel
15 4” Aluminum
25 4” Aluminum w/ Cryo Hood
35, 75 4” Cast Iron, Ductile Iron
65 4” 316 Stainless Steel
55 4” Steel
16 6” Aluminum
26 6” Aluminum w/ Cryo Hood
36, 76 6” Cast Iron, Ductile Iron
Option AB Size Body Material
66 6” 316 Stainless Steel
56 6” Steel
17 8” Aluminum
27 8” Aluminum w/ Cryo Hood
37, 77 8” Cast Iron, Ductile Iron
67 8” 316 Stainless Steel
57 8” Steel
18 10” Aluminum
28 10” Aluminum w/ Cryo Hood
38, 78 10” Cast Iron, Ductile Iron
68 10” 316 Stainless Steel
58 10” Steel
19 12” Aluminum
29 12” Aluminum w/ Cryo Hood
39, 79 12” Cast Iron, Ductile Iron
69 12” 316 Stainless Steel
59 12” Steel
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001:2015 Certified Rev: 94130-3E
Pressure Relief Vent
5
94130
Option C Flange Type
0 ANSI 125/150lb. FF
1 ANSI 125/150lb. RF*
2 EN1092-1 PN16 FF
3 EN1092-1 PN16 RF*
4 JIS 10K FF
5 JIS 10K RF*
Table C - Flange Type
* RF not available in ALUM
Open Vent Option Closed Vent Option